
NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2212016  Indoor National Championships

Trophy Plaque, and Gold Tone Medallion     National Champion HOCKENBERRY, GRACE
SPRING MILLS, PA

390  -  22

Silver Tone Medallion     2nd Place WOOD, MATTHEW
SNELLVILLE, GA

380  -  17

Bronze Tone Medallion     3rd Place PETERS, LUCY
MONROE, GA

378  -  14

  BB-1  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal376  -  151 BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA

Silver Tone Medal375  -  122 SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA

Bronze Tone Medal371  -  133 ISAACS, CARTER   -   SUWANEE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal371  -  124 GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA

Bronze Tone Medal370  -  165 KNAUB, JACOB   -   BARTO, PA

Bronze Tone Medal369  -  136 FLUCKE, MICHAEL   -   Reinholds, PA

Bronze Tone Medal368  -  117 CARBONARA, J J   -   Millheim, PA

  BB-2  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal376  -  141 SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA

Silver Tone Medal371  -  132 MAYS, HAYDEN   -   JEFFERSON, GA

Bronze Tone Medal369  -  143 STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal365  -  114 JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal363  -  135 THOMSON, TREVOR   -   LYNCH, NE

Bronze Tone Medal361  -  146 MILEY, CAMDEN   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal360  -  107 BREON, RACHEL   -   Coburn, PA

Bronze Tone Medal360  -  78 HALDERMAN, SARA   -   STEVENS, PA

Bronze Tone Medal358  -  69 SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD

  BB-3  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal346  -  101 STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA

Silver Tone Medal341  -  72 HOPPE, CARMEN   -   BOZEMAN, MT

Bronze Tone Medal338  -  63 HARPER, MASON   -   MONROE, GA

Bronze Tone Medal329  -  54 POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT

Bronze Tone Medal324  -  65 SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT

Bronze Tone Medal322  -  26 ALLGOOD, REMI   -   MONROE, GA

Competitor Ranking by Category 221 - Total Entries

  BB-1 68 - Entries

HOCKENBERRY, GRACE   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 390  -  22BB-11. 0

WOOD, MATTHEW   -   SNELLVILLE, GA 380  -  17BB-12. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 378  -  14BB-13. 0

BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 376  -  15BB-14. 0

SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA 375  -  12BB-15. 0

ISAACS, CARTER   -   SUWANEE, GA 371  -  13BB-16. 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 371  -  12BB-17. 0

KNAUB, JACOB   -   BARTO, PA 370  -  16BB-18. 0

FLUCKE, MICHAEL   -   Reinholds, PA 369  -  13BB-19. 0

CARBONARA, J J   -   Millheim, PA 368  -  11BB-110. 0

PRUITT, ANDREW   -   Dacula, GA 368  -  9BB-111. 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 367  -  11BB-112. 0

AULT, MASON   -   Bellefonte, PA 366  -  16BB-113. 0

REILLY, MICHAEL   -   Conroe, TX 366  -  13BB-114. 0

MITCHELL, KATIE   -   Bellefonte, PA 366  -  9BB-115. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 7/12/2016 10:54:28



NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 221 - Total Entries

  BB-1 68 - Entries

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 365  -  9BB-116. 0

STOVER, MORGAN   -   Spring Mills, PA 365  -  7BB-117. 0

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA 364  -  13BB-118. 0

DEITRICH, ZANE   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 361  -  9BB-119. 0

TINKER, MICHAEL   -   HOUSTON, TX 361  -  9BB-1 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 361  -  7BB-121. 0

MC CORMICK, ANNA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 360  -  8BB-122. 0

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE 360  -  7BB-123. 0

HARR, CLARE   -   HARRISBURG, PA 359  -  11BB-124. 0

MORALES, ALEX   -   MAGNOLIA, TX 359  -  8BB-125. 0

DILLS, KEITH   -   HOSCHTON, GA 358  -  9BB-126. 0

HEBBERT, EMMETT   -   ASHBY, NE 357  -  9BB-127. 0

SULTZABERGER, DOMINICK   -   HARRISBURG, PA 357  -  8BB-128. 0

KRICK, KOLTON   -   TILDEN, NE 356  -  10BB-129. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 356  -  8BB-130. 0

DILLS, BRIANNA   -   HOSCHTON, GA 355  -  14BB-131. 0

HODGE, ISAIAH   -   Howard, PA 354  -  6BB-132. 0

KENNY, KY   -   CARROLL, NE 353  -  5BB-133. 0

CULVER, ALAYNA   -   READSTOWN, WI 352  -  5BB-134. 0

CONTRERAS, NOAH   -   HERSHEY, PA 351  -  7BB-135. 0

RACETTE, LUCAS   -   Centre Hall, PA 351  -  6BB-136. 0

ROBERTS, WYATT   -   Spring Mills, PA 351  -  5BB-137. 0

KNAUB, DANIEL   -   BARTO, PA 350  -  9BB-138. 0

STOCKTON, COLIN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 350  -  7BB-139. 0

MC COLLUM, RACHEL   -   Harrisburg, PA 350  -  6BB-140. 0

POWELL, CAROLINE   -   Spring Mills, PA 350  -  6BB-1 0

ALDRICH, CATHERINE   -   The Woodlands, TX 349  -  6BB-142. 0

CARPENTER, TERRIN   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 349  -  3BB-143. 0

WALLACE, CARISSA   -   Humble, TX 349  -  3BB-1 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 347  -  4BB-145. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   Buford, GA 346  -  9BB-146. 0

GILL, DRU   -   Boyertown, PA 346  -  6BB-147. 0

WAESCHE, ISABELLE   -   LAYTONSVILLE, MD 345  -  6BB-148. 0

KOPF, DYLAN   -   READING, PA 344  -  8BB-149. 0

AMUNDSON, MAYA   -   BELGRADE, MT 344  -  6BB-150. 0

LO, AARON   -   DENVER, PA 344  -  4BB-151. 0

IDEUS, ANNA   -   BEATRICE, NE 342  -  8BB-152. 0

KEEBLER, ROBBIE   -   Boyertown, PA 341  -  5BB-153. 0

DEERY, BEN   -   Boyertown, PA 337  -  7BB-154. 0

BORTNER, BRYCE   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 337  -  6BB-155. 0

HARR, EMILIE   -   HARRISBURG, PA 337  -  5BB-156. 0

ALLMON, STERLING   -   Spring Mills, PA 336  -  7BB-157. 0

BEHNEY, DERRICK   -   READING, PA 336  -  5BB-158. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 336  -  5BB-1 0

STOUT, GUNNER   -   Boyertown, PA 331  -  6BB-160. 0

SCHAFER, DEREK   -   SPLENDORA, TX 327  -  5BB-161. 0

KORUTZ, ZACHARY   -   Boyertown, PA 326  -  2BB-162. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 221 - Total Entries

  BB-1 68 - Entries

LOSSOW, ATHENA   -   Willis, TX 320  -  6BB-163. 0

ROJAS, JADA   -   Akron, PA 317  -  8BB-164. 0

REMPEL, EMILY   -   BEATRICE, NE 301  -  1BB-165. 0

ARONSON, ZACHARY   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 273  -  4BB-166. 0

WYBRANSKI, RHIANNON   -   BOYERTOWN, PA 254  -  4BB-167. 0

BRITTAIN, JACKSON   -   Perkiomenville, PA 207BB-168. 0

  BB-2 115 - Entries

SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA 376  -  14BB-21. 0

MAYS, HAYDEN   -   JEFFERSON, GA 371  -  13BB-22. 0

STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA 369  -  14BB-23. 0

JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA 365  -  11BB-24. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   LYNCH, NE 363  -  13BB-25. 0

MILEY, CAMDEN   -   MONROE, GA 361  -  14BB-26. 0

BREON, RACHEL   -   Coburn, PA 360  -  10BB-27. 0

HALDERMAN, SARA   -   STEVENS, PA 360  -  7BB-28. 0

SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 358  -  6BB-29. 0

DAVIS, JACKSON   -   Covington, GA 357  -  12BB-210. 0

WERT, MEGHAN   -   Centre Hall, PA 357  -  11BB-211. 0

WEATHERFORD, MITCHELL   -   Houston, TX 356  -  9BB-212. 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 354  -  11BB-213. 0

MITCHELL, NICHOLAS   -   Bellefonte, PA 352  -  8BB-214. 0

JOHNSON, AUSTIN   -   MONROE, GA 351  -  3BB-215. 0

TAYLOR, COLETON   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 349  -  10BB-216. 0

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT 349  -  8BB-217. 0

ISAACS, GARRETT   -   JEFFERSON, GA 349  -  8BB-2 0

HOGAN, PEYTON   -   MONROE, GA 348  -  9BB-219. 0

HOPPE, BRIAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 348  -  7BB-220. 0

KEENUM, MASON   -   MONROE, GA 348  -  3BB-221. 0

HESS, DAWSON   -   Boyertown, PA 347  -  7BB-222. 0

ROSENZWEIG, RACHEL   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD 346  -  3BB-223. 0

DAY, AINSLEY   -   KINGWOOD, TX 344  -  9BB-224. 0

TEAGUE, DAISY   -   MONROE, GA 342  -  3BB-225. 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 341  -  6BB-226. 0

PIEPER, ZACHARY   -   Bloomer, WI 340  -  9BB-227. 0

ROSENZWEIG, AKIVA   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD 340  -  8BB-228. 0

SCHAMMEL, OLIVIA   -   KINGWOOD, TX 340  -  5BB-229. 0

GEARY, LILLY   -   Viola, WI 338  -  5BB-230. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 338  -  4BB-231. 0

BRYSON, CAMERON   -   ETTERS, PA 335  -  8BB-232. 0

KOEHLMOOS, ANDREW   -   HOLT, NE 335  -  5BB-233. 0

VAN OSTENBRIDGE, MATTY   -   SINKING SPRINGS, PA 335  -  4BB-234. 0

GRAHAM, MEGHAN   -   IJAMSVILLE, MD 335  -  2BB-235. 0

HAINES, RACHEL   -   Houston, TX 334  -  9BB-236. 0

DUFFY, EVAN   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 333  -  6BB-237. 0

PERKINS, COLMAN   -   PORT MATILDA, PA 332  -  3BB-238. 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 330  -  5BB-239. 0

3



NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 221 - Total Entries

  BB-2 115 - Entries

ALDRICH, PAUL   -   The Woodlands, TX 329  -  5BB-240. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 328  -  2BB-241. 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 326  -  8BB-242. 0

NAGEL, JAYLA   -   Soldier Grove, WI 325  -  3BB-243. 0

NOSKOWIAK, ALLISON   -   BRYANT, WI 325  -  3BB-2 0

GARNER, WILL   -   MONROE, GA 324  -  5BB-245. 0

STEPHENS, CHANCE   -   PORTER, TX 324  -  3BB-246. 0

WIGGS, JAYCE   -   Lawrenceville, GA 324  -  1BB-247. 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 323  -  1BB-248. 0

TEMPELMEYER, TEAGAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 322  -  4BB-249. 0

STEELE, ANNA   -   Belgrade, MT 322BB-250. 0

LU, JOHN   -   Bethesda, MD 321  -  3BB-251. 0

CAVANAUGH, AJ   -   SANDY SPRINGSS, MD 320  -  3BB-252. 0

LUECK, EVAN   -   Bloomer, WI 319  -  4BB-253. 0

GRAN, SETH   -   Loganville, GA 319  -  3BB-254. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 319  -  3BB-2 0

RUBIO, JACOB   -   Humble, TX 318  -  9BB-256. 0

SNADER, EMMA   -   Reinholds, PA 318  -  3BB-257. 0

HAINES, JARED   -   Houston, TX 317  -  5BB-258. 0

TAYLOR, KAYCEE   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 317  -  3BB-259. 0

DAWSON, NATHAN   -   Aaronsburg, PA 316  -  3BB-260. 0

GUERNSEY, JADEN   -   Pickrell, NE 316BB-261. 0

ALVARENGA, MADELINE   -   HUMBLE, TX 314  -  4BB-262. 0

GRUBER, MICHAEL   -   SANDY SPRING, MD 314  -  4BB-2 0

ASSELIN, DEVIN   -   CADOTT, WI 313  -  5BB-264. 0

KIMBERLY, JAYSON   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 312  -  3BB-265. 0

BUTTERFIELD, CURTIS   -   BOZEMAN, MT 311  -  4BB-266. 0

RUBIO, ZACHARY   -   Humble, TX 310  -  6BB-267. 0

DUFFY, RYAN   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 310  -  4BB-268. 0

RAIMIREZ, GREGORY   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 310  -  3BB-269. 0

LO, ETHAN   -   Denver, PA 309  -  4BB-270. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 306  -  2BB-271. 0

KRENEK, COLE   -   Bellville, TX 305  -  8BB-272. 0

DIEHL, MASON   -   EPHRATA, PA 305  -  1BB-273. 0

LO, ARIELLE   -   Denver, PA 305  -  1BB-2 0

RODRIGUEZ, REUEL   -   MONROE, GA 303  -  5BB-275. 0

ZAPATKA, RYAN   -   Social Circle, GA 303  -  3BB-276. 0

CRIST, ERICA   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 303  -  1BB-277. 0

OLTMANS, SETH   -   BEATRICE, NE 302  -  4BB-278. 0

CULVER, ALLISON   -   Readstown, WI 301  -  4BB-279. 0

HALDERMAN, HAILEY   -   STEVENS, PA 300  -  4BB-280. 0

ROMUNDSTAD, MITCHELL   -   Jim Falls, WI 299  -  3BB-281. 0

ELLEFSON, CORBIN   -   Viola, WI 296  -  3BB-282. 0

REINSCH, ADAM   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 295  -  2BB-283. 0

EDWARDS, AUBRIE   -   Winside, NE 294  -  3BB-284. 0

FLUCKE, SHALYN   -   Reinholds, PA 292  -  4BB-285. 0

FLUCKE, MAKENNA   -   Reinholds, PA 291  -  5BB-286. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - BB Gun

Competitor Ranking by Category 221 - Total Entries

  BB-2 115 - Entries

RESSLER, CONNOR   -   HOUSTON, TX 291  -  2BB-287. 0

CONTRERAS, JOSE   -   HERSHEY, PA 289  -  1BB-288. 0

WITMER, TANNA   -   Denver, PA 288  -  1BB-289. 0

LIPPINCOTT, AVA   -   Simonton, TX 286  -  1BB-290. 0

HISER, BRADEN   -   Seward, NE 279  -  1BB-291. 0

MORALES, ALIANA   -   MAGNOLIA, TX 273  -  1BB-292. 0

TROUT, JONAH   -   Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 273BB-293. 0

KOEHLMOOS, MATTHEW   -   HOLT, NE 272  -  1BB-294. 0

RACETTE, ANNELISE   -   Centre Hall, PA 268  -  3BB-295. 0

HAGER, MICHAEL   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 268  -  2BB-296. 0

PRICE, LORELL   -   EPHRATA, PA 268  -  1BB-297. 0

MCMANIGAL, MIKAELA   -   Wayne, NE 268BB-298. 0

MALPHY, BROCK   -   HILLSBORO, WI 263  -  1BB-299. 0

MCCAULEY, KALEB   -   Viola, WI 254BB-2100. 0

VROMAN, DAKOTA   -   Boyertown, PA 251  -  4BB-2101. 0

BAKER, COLE   -   Boyertown, PA 251BB-2102. 0

CONRAD, JACOB   -   Bellville, TX 251BB-2 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Stanley, WI 245  -  3BB-2104. 0

SIKORA, BLAKE   -   Stanley, WI 242BB-2105. 0

MCMANIGAL, ZACH   -   Wayne, NE 240BB-2106. 0

WOLFENDEN, MAKAELA   -   Dodge, NE 225BB-2107. 0

MONCAVAGE, RYAN   -   Denver, PA 222  -  3BB-2108. 0

CONRAD, JESSE   -   Bellville, TX 221BB-2109. 0

IDEUS, GRACE   -   BEATRICE, NE 214BB-2110. 0

BRYANT, WILLIAM   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 210  -  1BB-2111. 0

PARISH, NOAH   -   Fleetwood, PA 196  -  2BB-2112. 0

BOERNER, REBECCA   -   West Reading, PA 180BB-2113. 0

ZELLMER, SHAWN   -   Pierce, NE 172BB-2114. 0

HICKEY, SEAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 161  -  1BB-2115. 0

  BB-3 38 - Entries

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA 346  -  10BB-31. 0

HOPPE, CARMEN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 341  -  7BB-32. 0

HARPER, MASON   -   MONROE, GA 338  -  6BB-33. 0

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT 329  -  5BB-34. 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 324  -  6BB-35. 0

ALLGOOD, REMI   -   MONROE, GA 322  -  2BB-36. 0

WILKERSON, CHRISTIAN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 309  -  3BB-37. 0

ALLRED, LILLIAN   -   Belgrade, MT 309  -  2BB-38. 0

HARPSTER, LOGAN   -   PETERSBURG, PA 306  -  2BB-39. 0

STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA 281  -  7BB-310. 0

SHIOUTAKON, MATTHEW   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 280BB-311. 0

STEELE, CHARLOTTE   -   Belgrade, MT 277  -  3BB-312. 0

CONTRERAS, ADRIANA   -   HERSHEY, PA 275  -  3BB-313. 0

NAGEL, JADENCE   -   Soldier Grove, WI 274  -  2BB-314. 0

VAN OSTENBRIDGE, NAOMI   -   SINKING SPRINGS, PA 273  -  4BB-315. 0

HAMPL, MICHAELA   -   Bethlehem, GA 272BB-316. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 221 - Total Entries

  BB-3 38 - Entries

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 270  -  1BB-317. 0

SCHAFER, TREVOR   -   SPLENDORA, TX 266  -  1BB-318. 0

KRUMENAUER, BROCK   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 265  -  1BB-319. 0

COSTELLA, ETHAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 262  -  1BB-320. 0

WERT, EMILY   -   Centre Hall, PA 259  -  4BB-321. 0

BITTNER, NOLAN   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 254  -  3BB-322. 0

NELSON, HARRY   -   LITITZ, PA 250  -  1BB-323. 0

LUBICK, EVAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 246  -  1BB-324. 0

FIGGINS, CADEN   -   BELGRADE, MT 233BB-325. 0

SHAN, HENRY   -   Potomac, MD 230  -  4BB-326. 0

BRYANT, CHRISTIE   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 228  -  2BB-327. 0

BRYSON, GABRIEL   -   ETTERS, PA 226  -  2BB-328. 0

HERZ, JARRETT   -   BOZEMAN, MT 223  -  1BB-329. 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 220  -  1BB-330. 0

CULVER, BENNY   -   Readstown, WI 219BB-331. 0

BAKER, CHRISTIAN   -   Boyertown, PA 212BB-332. 0

FLUCKE, PIERSON   -   Reinholds, PA 209BB-333. 0

ALLRED, EMILY   -   BELGRADE, MT 197BB-334. 0

HERZ, GRAYSON   -   BOZEMAN, MT 191BB-335. 0

BAUER, IZABELLA   -   BARTO, PA 174  -  1BB-336. 0

MEYER, JAMISON   -   Wayne, NE 139BB-337. 0

ODOM, NATALIE   -   Dodge, NE 59BB-338. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 221 - Entries

HOCKENBERRY, GRACE   -   SPRING MILLS, PA 390  -  22BB-11. 0

WOOD, MATTHEW   -   SNELLVILLE, GA 380  -  17BB-12. 0

PETERS, LUCY   -   MONROE, GA 378  -  14BB-13. 0

BURROW, SAM   -   WILLIAMSON, GA 376  -  15BB-14. 0

SMOTHERS, JORDAN   -   Covington, GA 376  -  14BB-25. 0

SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA 375  -  12BB-16. 0

ISAACS, CARTER   -   SUWANEE, GA 371  -  13BB-17. 0

MAYS, HAYDEN   -   JEFFERSON, GA 371  -  13BB-2 0

GRAN, BRYCEN   -   Loganville, GA 371  -  12BB-19. 0

KNAUB, JACOB   -   BARTO, PA 370  -  16BB-110. 0

STACY, ANTHONY   -   MONROE, GA 369  -  14BB-211. 0

FLUCKE, MICHAEL   -   Reinholds, PA 369  -  13BB-112. 0

CARBONARA, J J   -   Millheim, PA 368  -  11BB-113. 0

PRUITT, ANDREW   -   Dacula, GA 368  -  9BB-114. 0

HALL, PRESTON   -   MONROE, GA 367  -  11BB-115. 0

AULT, MASON   -   Bellefonte, PA 366  -  16BB-116. 0

REILLY, MICHAEL   -   Conroe, TX 366  -  13BB-117. 0

MITCHELL, KATIE   -   Bellefonte, PA 366  -  9BB-118. 0

JONES, BREANN   -   MONROE, GA 365  -  11BB-219. 0

THOMSON, LARISSA   -   LYNCH, NE 365  -  9BB-120. 0

STOVER, MORGAN   -   Spring Mills, PA 365  -  7BB-121. 0

LANDKAMER, WILLIAM   -   LOGANVILLE, GA 364  -  13BB-122. 0

THOMSON, TREVOR   -   LYNCH, NE 363  -  13BB-223. 0

MILEY, CAMDEN   -   MONROE, GA 361  -  14BB-224. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 221 - Entries

DEITRICH, ZANE   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 361  -  9BB-125. 0

TINKER, MICHAEL   -   HOUSTON, TX 361  -  9BB-1 0

DITTBRENNER, COLT   -   BEATRICE, NE 361  -  7BB-127. 0

BREON, RACHEL   -   Coburn, PA 360  -  10BB-228. 0

MC CORMICK, ANNA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 360  -  8BB-129. 0

HALDERMAN, SARA   -   STEVENS, PA 360  -  7BB-230. 0

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE 360  -  7BB-1 0

HARR, CLARE   -   HARRISBURG, PA 359  -  11BB-132. 0

MORALES, ALEX   -   MAGNOLIA, TX 359  -  8BB-133. 0

DILLS, KEITH   -   HOSCHTON, GA 358  -  9BB-134. 0

SHIOUTAKON, EMILY   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 358  -  6BB-235. 0

DAVIS, JACKSON   -   Covington, GA 357  -  12BB-236. 0

WERT, MEGHAN   -   Centre Hall, PA 357  -  11BB-237. 0

HEBBERT, EMMETT   -   ASHBY, NE 357  -  9BB-138. 0

SULTZABERGER, DOMINICK   -   HARRISBURG, PA 357  -  8BB-139. 0

KRICK, KOLTON   -   TILDEN, NE 356  -  10BB-140. 0

WEATHERFORD, MITCHELL   -   Houston, TX 356  -  9BB-241. 0

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE 356  -  8BB-142. 0

DILLS, BRIANNA   -   HOSCHTON, GA 355  -  14BB-143. 0

GOITIA, EMILY   -   Loganville, GA 354  -  11BB-244. 0

HODGE, ISAIAH   -   Howard, PA 354  -  6BB-145. 0

KENNY, KY   -   CARROLL, NE 353  -  5BB-146. 0

MITCHELL, NICHOLAS   -   Bellefonte, PA 352  -  8BB-247. 0

CULVER, ALAYNA   -   READSTOWN, WI 352  -  5BB-148. 0

CONTRERAS, NOAH   -   HERSHEY, PA 351  -  7BB-149. 0

RACETTE, LUCAS   -   Centre Hall, PA 351  -  6BB-150. 0

ROBERTS, WYATT   -   Spring Mills, PA 351  -  5BB-151. 0

JOHNSON, AUSTIN   -   MONROE, GA 351  -  3BB-252. 0

KNAUB, DANIEL   -   BARTO, PA 350  -  9BB-153. 0

STOCKTON, COLIN   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 350  -  7BB-154. 0

MC COLLUM, RACHEL   -   Harrisburg, PA 350  -  6BB-155. 0

POWELL, CAROLINE   -   Spring Mills, PA 350  -  6BB-1 0

TAYLOR, COLETON   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 349  -  10BB-257. 0

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT 349  -  8BB-258. 0

ISAACS, GARRETT   -   JEFFERSON, GA 349  -  8BB-2 0

ALDRICH, CATHERINE   -   The Woodlands, TX 349  -  6BB-160. 0

CARPENTER, TERRIN   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 349  -  3BB-161. 0

WALLACE, CARISSA   -   Humble, TX 349  -  3BB-1 0

HOGAN, PEYTON   -   MONROE, GA 348  -  9BB-263. 0

HOPPE, BRIAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 348  -  7BB-264. 0

KEENUM, MASON   -   MONROE, GA 348  -  3BB-265. 0

HESS, DAWSON   -   Boyertown, PA 347  -  7BB-266. 0

PERRY, SAM   -   CARROLL, NE 347  -  4BB-167. 0

STOVER, SAVANNAH   -   Spring Mills, PA 346  -  10BB-368. 0

HERRINGTON, MATTHEW   -   Buford, GA 346  -  9BB-169. 0

GILL, DRU   -   Boyertown, PA 346  -  6BB-170. 0

ROSENZWEIG, RACHEL   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD 346  -  3BB-271. 0

WAESCHE, ISABELLE   -   LAYTONSVILLE, MD 345  -  6BB-172. 0

DAY, AINSLEY   -   KINGWOOD, TX 344  -  9BB-273. 0

KOPF, DYLAN   -   READING, PA 344  -  8BB-174. 0

AMUNDSON, MAYA   -   BELGRADE, MT 344  -  6BB-175. 0

LO, AARON   -   DENVER, PA 344  -  4BB-176. 0

IDEUS, ANNA   -   BEATRICE, NE 342  -  8BB-177. 0

TEAGUE, DAISY   -   MONROE, GA 342  -  3BB-278. 0
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HOPPE, CARMEN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 341  -  7BB-379. 0

ENNS, ANDREW   -   HOLMESVILLE, NE 341  -  6BB-280. 0

KEEBLER, ROBBIE   -   Boyertown, PA 341  -  5BB-181. 0

PIEPER, ZACHARY   -   Bloomer, WI 340  -  9BB-282. 0

ROSENZWEIG, AKIVA   -   GAITHERSBURG, MD 340  -  8BB-283. 0

SCHAMMEL, OLIVIA   -   KINGWOOD, TX 340  -  5BB-284. 0

HARPER, MASON   -   MONROE, GA 338  -  6BB-385. 0

GEARY, LILLY   -   Viola, WI 338  -  5BB-286. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 338  -  4BB-287. 0

DEERY, BEN   -   Boyertown, PA 337  -  7BB-188. 0

BORTNER, BRYCE   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 337  -  6BB-189. 0

HARR, EMILIE   -   HARRISBURG, PA 337  -  5BB-190. 0

ALLMON, STERLING   -   Spring Mills, PA 336  -  7BB-191. 0

BEHNEY, DERRICK   -   READING, PA 336  -  5BB-192. 0

OLTMANS, EVAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 336  -  5BB-1 0

BRYSON, CAMERON   -   ETTERS, PA 335  -  8BB-294. 0

KOEHLMOOS, ANDREW   -   HOLT, NE 335  -  5BB-295. 0

VAN OSTENBRIDGE, MATTY   -   SINKING SPRINGS, PA 335  -  4BB-296. 0

GRAHAM, MEGHAN   -   IJAMSVILLE, MD 335  -  2BB-297. 0

HAINES, RACHEL   -   Houston, TX 334  -  9BB-298. 0

DUFFY, EVAN   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 333  -  6BB-299. 0

PERKINS, COLMAN   -   PORT MATILDA, PA 332  -  3BB-2100. 0

STOUT, GUNNER   -   Boyertown, PA 331  -  6BB-1101. 0

THOMSON, CONNOR   -   Lynch, NE 330  -  5BB-2102. 0

ALDRICH, PAUL   -   The Woodlands, TX 329  -  5BB-2103. 0

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT 329  -  5BB-3 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 328  -  2BB-2105. 0

SCHAFER, DEREK   -   SPLENDORA, TX 327  -  5BB-1106. 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 326  -  8BB-2107. 0

KORUTZ, ZACHARY   -   Boyertown, PA 326  -  2BB-1108. 0

NAGEL, JAYLA   -   Soldier Grove, WI 325  -  3BB-2109. 0

NOSKOWIAK, ALLISON   -   BRYANT, WI 325  -  3BB-2 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 324  -  6BB-3111. 0

GARNER, WILL   -   MONROE, GA 324  -  5BB-2112. 0

STEPHENS, CHANCE   -   PORTER, TX 324  -  3BB-2113. 0

WIGGS, JAYCE   -   Lawrenceville, GA 324  -  1BB-2114. 0

GRISHAM, SHELBY   -   CONROE, TX 323  -  1BB-2115. 0

TEMPELMEYER, TEAGAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 322  -  4BB-2116. 0

ALLGOOD, REMI   -   MONROE, GA 322  -  2BB-3117. 0

STEELE, ANNA   -   Belgrade, MT 322BB-2118. 0

LU, JOHN   -   Bethesda, MD 321  -  3BB-2119. 0

LOSSOW, ATHENA   -   Willis, TX 320  -  6BB-1120. 0

CAVANAUGH, AJ   -   SANDY SPRINGSS, MD 320  -  3BB-2121. 0

LUECK, EVAN   -   Bloomer, WI 319  -  4BB-2122. 0

GRAN, SETH   -   Loganville, GA 319  -  3BB-2123. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 319  -  3BB-2 0

RUBIO, JACOB   -   Humble, TX 318  -  9BB-2125. 0

SNADER, EMMA   -   Reinholds, PA 318  -  3BB-2126. 0

ROJAS, JADA   -   Akron, PA 317  -  8BB-1127. 0

HAINES, JARED   -   Houston, TX 317  -  5BB-2128. 0

TAYLOR, KAYCEE   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 317  -  3BB-2129. 0

DAWSON, NATHAN   -   Aaronsburg, PA 316  -  3BB-2130. 0

GUERNSEY, JADEN   -   Pickrell, NE 316BB-2131. 0

ALVARENGA, MADELINE   -   HUMBLE, TX 314  -  4BB-2132. 0
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GRUBER, MICHAEL   -   SANDY SPRING, MD 314  -  4BB-2 0

ASSELIN, DEVIN   -   CADOTT, WI 313  -  5BB-2134. 0

KIMBERLY, JAYSON   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 312  -  3BB-2135. 0

BUTTERFIELD, CURTIS   -   BOZEMAN, MT 311  -  4BB-2136. 0

RUBIO, ZACHARY   -   Humble, TX 310  -  6BB-2137. 0

DUFFY, RYAN   -   MILLERSTOWN, PA 310  -  4BB-2138. 0

RAIMIREZ, GREGORY   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 310  -  3BB-2139. 0

LO, ETHAN   -   Denver, PA 309  -  4BB-2140. 0

WILKERSON, CHRISTIAN   -   HARRISBURG, PA 309  -  3BB-3141. 0

ALLRED, LILLIAN   -   Belgrade, MT 309  -  2BB-3142. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 306  -  2BB-2143. 0

HARPSTER, LOGAN   -   PETERSBURG, PA 306  -  2BB-3 0

KRENEK, COLE   -   Bellville, TX 305  -  8BB-2145. 0

DIEHL, MASON   -   EPHRATA, PA 305  -  1BB-2146. 0

LO, ARIELLE   -   Denver, PA 305  -  1BB-2 0

RODRIGUEZ, REUEL   -   MONROE, GA 303  -  5BB-2148. 0

ZAPATKA, RYAN   -   Social Circle, GA 303  -  3BB-2149. 0

CRIST, ERICA   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 303  -  1BB-2150. 0

OLTMANS, SETH   -   BEATRICE, NE 302  -  4BB-2151. 0

CULVER, ALLISON   -   Readstown, WI 301  -  4BB-2152. 0

REMPEL, EMILY   -   BEATRICE, NE 301  -  1BB-1153. 0

HALDERMAN, HAILEY   -   STEVENS, PA 300  -  4BB-2154. 0

ROMUNDSTAD, MITCHELL   -   Jim Falls, WI 299  -  3BB-2155. 0

ELLEFSON, CORBIN   -   Viola, WI 296  -  3BB-2156. 0

REINSCH, ADAM   -   GERMANTOWN, MD 295  -  2BB-2157. 0

EDWARDS, AUBRIE   -   Winside, NE 294  -  3BB-2158. 0

FLUCKE, SHALYN   -   Reinholds, PA 292  -  4BB-2159. 0

FLUCKE, MAKENNA   -   Reinholds, PA 291  -  5BB-2160. 0

RESSLER, CONNOR   -   HOUSTON, TX 291  -  2BB-2161. 0

CONTRERAS, JOSE   -   HERSHEY, PA 289  -  1BB-2162. 0

WITMER, TANNA   -   Denver, PA 288  -  1BB-2163. 0

LIPPINCOTT, AVA   -   Simonton, TX 286  -  1BB-2164. 0

STOVER, CARLY   -   Spring Mills, PA 281  -  7BB-3165. 0

SHIOUTAKON, MATTHEW   -   ROCKVILLE, MD 280BB-3166. 0

HISER, BRADEN   -   Seward, NE 279  -  1BB-2167. 0

STEELE, CHARLOTTE   -   Belgrade, MT 277  -  3BB-3168. 0

CONTRERAS, ADRIANA   -   HERSHEY, PA 275  -  3BB-3169. 0

NAGEL, JADENCE   -   Soldier Grove, WI 274  -  2BB-3170. 0

ARONSON, ZACHARY   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 273  -  4BB-1171. 0

VAN OSTENBRIDGE, NAOMI   -   SINKING SPRINGS, PA 273  -  4BB-3 0

MORALES, ALIANA   -   MAGNOLIA, TX 273  -  1BB-2173. 0

TROUT, JONAH   -   Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 273BB-2174. 0

KOEHLMOOS, MATTHEW   -   HOLT, NE 272  -  1BB-2175. 0

HAMPL, MICHAELA   -   Bethlehem, GA 272BB-3176. 0

THOMSEN, SARA   -   Pierce, NE 270  -  1BB-3177. 0

RACETTE, ANNELISE   -   Centre Hall, PA 268  -  3BB-2178. 0

HAGER, MICHAEL   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 268  -  2BB-2179. 0

PRICE, LORELL   -   EPHRATA, PA 268  -  1BB-2180. 0

MCMANIGAL, MIKAELA   -   Wayne, NE 268BB-2181. 0

SCHAFER, TREVOR   -   SPLENDORA, TX 266  -  1BB-3182. 0

KRUMENAUER, BROCK   -   Chippewa Fls, WI 265  -  1BB-3183. 0

MALPHY, BROCK   -   HILLSBORO, WI 263  -  1BB-2184. 0

COSTELLA, ETHAN   -   BELLEFONTE, PA 262  -  1BB-3185. 0

WERT, EMILY   -   Centre Hall, PA 259  -  4BB-3186. 0
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WYBRANSKI, RHIANNON   -   BOYERTOWN, PA 254  -  4BB-1187. 0

BITTNER, NOLAN   -   STATE COLLEGE, PA 254  -  3BB-3188. 0

MCCAULEY, KALEB   -   Viola, WI 254BB-2189. 0

VROMAN, DAKOTA   -   Boyertown, PA 251  -  4BB-2190. 0

BAKER, COLE   -   Boyertown, PA 251BB-2191. 0

CONRAD, JACOB   -   Bellville, TX 251BB-2 0

NELSON, HARRY   -   LITITZ, PA 250  -  1BB-3193. 0

LUBICK, EVAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 246  -  1BB-3194. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Stanley, WI 245  -  3BB-2195. 0

SIKORA, BLAKE   -   Stanley, WI 242BB-2196. 0

MCMANIGAL, ZACH   -   Wayne, NE 240BB-2197. 0

FIGGINS, CADEN   -   BELGRADE, MT 233BB-3198. 0

SHAN, HENRY   -   Potomac, MD 230  -  4BB-3199. 0

BRYANT, CHRISTIE   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 228  -  2BB-3200. 0

BRYSON, GABRIEL   -   ETTERS, PA 226  -  2BB-3201. 0

WOLFENDEN, MAKAELA   -   Dodge, NE 225BB-2202. 0

HERZ, JARRETT   -   BOZEMAN, MT 223  -  1BB-3203. 0

MONCAVAGE, RYAN   -   Denver, PA 222  -  3BB-2204. 0

CONRAD, JESSE   -   Bellville, TX 221BB-2205. 0

REMPEL, RYAN   -   BEATRICE, NE 220  -  1BB-3206. 0

CULVER, BENNY   -   Readstown, WI 219BB-3207. 0

IDEUS, GRACE   -   BEATRICE, NE 214BB-2208. 0

BAKER, CHRISTIAN   -   Boyertown, PA 212BB-3209. 0

BRYANT, WILLIAM   -   Cut and Shoot, TX 210  -  1BB-2210. 0

FLUCKE, PIERSON   -   Reinholds, PA 209BB-3211. 0

BRITTAIN, JACKSON   -   Perkiomenville, PA 207BB-1212. 0

ALLRED, EMILY   -   BELGRADE, MT 197BB-3213. 0

PARISH, NOAH   -   Fleetwood, PA 196  -  2BB-2214. 0

HERZ, GRAYSON   -   BOZEMAN, MT 191BB-3215. 0

BOERNER, REBECCA   -   West Reading, PA 180BB-2216. 0

BAUER, IZABELLA   -   BARTO, PA 174  -  1BB-3217. 0

ZELLMER, SHAWN   -   Pierce, NE 172BB-2218. 0

HICKEY, SEAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT 161  -  1BB-2219. 0

MEYER, JAMISON   -   Wayne, NE 139BB-3220. 0

ODOM, NATALIE   -   Dodge, NE 59BB-3221. 0
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